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ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCG=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / STA=SI. Andrews
Methodist Church, Palo Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino I LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

ROCKIN' JESTERS CLASS IS ON-GOING IN THE FRONT HALL . JOIN THE FUNI 1
:3

Tues, July 7 - August 25 - CPSD - FREE PLUS SQUARE DANCING @ CCC, :
Galler Tork Glark i

Sat, Aug 1: LUCKY STEPPERS SLAB DANCE, Don Benson & Sue Harris
Sat, Aug 1: ECR STAR ACROSS SUMMER Plus Hoedown @ STA, Michael Kellogg
Tueso Aug 4: FAMILY GIVING TREE VOLUNTEER NIGHT, 5 - 7 PM,

@1210 California Circle, Milpitas followed by dinner @ Denny's
Wed, Aug 5: Club - Main Hall - Glass joins us
Sat, Aug 8: SCVSDA GDP Hoedown @ SPC, Gallers Bob Elling & Rich Reel
Wed, Aug 12: Glub - Main Hal l
Sat, Aug 15: CASATAWAYS OVER THE RAINBOW Mainstream Hoedown @ RLG

Roger Smith & Jim Osborne
Sun, Aug 16: BBQ & CROQUET at KIRK & JOKAY'S
Wed, Augr19: Club - ROOTBEER FLOAT PARTY NIGHT - Main Hall
Sat, Aug 22: LUCKY STEPPERS SLAB DANCE, Eric Henerlau & Sue Harris
Wed, Aug'26: Club - Main Hal l
Sat, Aug 29: BOCCE BALL & POTLUCK @ St. Francis Cabrini Church Gourts

SAVE THE DATE

Tues, Sept 8: CPSD CLASS STARTS @ CCC, Caller Tork Clark - BRING FRIENDS!!
Fri - Sun, Sep 18 - 20:. SCVSDA JUBILEE Festival @ Hoover Middle School, San Jose
Sat, Oct 10: M|N!-GOLF
Fri - Sun, Jan 15 - 17: WINTERFEST Festival @ King Gity

DUTY SCHEDULE
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